

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).6490/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 06/09/2006 in BN No. 2298/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

ABDUL QUYYAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

WITH SLP(Cr1) NO. 6504 of 2006

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 26/10/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Mahesh Pandey, Adv.
Mr.Rajesh Pandey, Adv.
Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Ratnakar Das, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Sahdev Singh, Adv.
Mr. Kamlendra Mishra,Adv.
Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

In view of the letter circulated by counsel for the petitioner, the matter is adjourn ed by
four weeks to file rejoinder affidavit.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)